E-33
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& ServiceOur Conductivity Instruments product line continues
to expand, visit omega.com for new details!
Conductivity or Resistivity Controller
CDCN441
U Analyzer/Transmitter/Controller

 Thread: 316 SS, 3⁄4 NPT (PVDF body)
CDE-440-01T:
 Range: 0.1 µS to 20 mS, K = 0.1,
 0 to 200°C (32 to 392°F), 10 kg/cm2
 Insertion Length: 90 mm (3.5")
 Thread: 316 SS, 3⁄4 NPT
CDCN441
shown smaller
than actual size.
E-34
Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.com® To download information and to order Conductivity
Instrument products online, visit omega.com
 Model No. Description
 CDSA-10 10 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
 CDSA-45 45 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
 CDSA-450 450 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
 CDSA-1500 1500 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
 CDSA-4500 4500 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
 CDSA-45000 45000 µS calibration solution 940 mL (1 qt)
Accessories
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 CDCN441 Conductivity/resistivity controller with relay and 4 to 20 mA outputs